	Name of Course		BA		MA			B. Sc.		
		1 st Sem	Odd Sem	Even Sem	1 st Sem	Odd Sem	Even Sem	1 st Sem	Odd Sem	Even Sem
S.No.	Particulars									
1	Admission Fee	800			800			800		
2	*Enrolment Fee	200			200			200		
3	Library Fee	500	500		500	500		500	500	
4	Sports Fee	600	600		600	600		600	600	
5	Students welfare Fund	250	250		250	250		250	250	
6	Medical Fee	300	300		300	300		300	300	
7	E-Suvidha Fee	200	200		200	200		200	200	
8	Magazine Fee	150	150		150	150		150	150	
9	Co-curriculan/School Fest	200	200		200	200		200	200	
10	Identity Card (Per Course)	100			100			100		
11	Caution Money Refundable(per course)	1000			1000			5000		
12	Tution Fee	2000	2000	2000	2500	2500	2500	4000	4000	4000
13	Examination fees	600	600	600	600	600	600	750	750	750
14	Degree fee (One time)	500			500			500		
	Total	7400	4800	2600	7900	5300	3100	13550	6950	4750

Project fee (Where applicable	Project fee (Where applicable in relevant Semester) 5000							
Field Work/Excursion in the relevant Semester (where applicable as curriculum)-								
Up to one week duration (Exc	cluding boarding and lodging)	4000						
Beyond 1 week up to 2 weeks	5	7000						
Beyond 2 weeks in multiple o	f per week							
Examination fees (ATKT)	Non-practical	300						
(Including form fee)	Having practical	350						
	Professional 450							

Fees Structure From Academic Session 2017-18

	Name of Course		M. Sc.			B. Com.			M. Com	
		1 st Sem	Odd	Even	1 st Sem	Odd	Even	1 st Sem	Odd	Even Sem
			Sem	Sem		Sem	Sem		Sem	
S.No.	Particulars									
1	Admission Fee	800			800			800		
2	*Enrolment Fee	200			200			200		
3	Library Fee	500	500		500	500		500	500	
4	Sports Fee	600	600		600	600		600	600	
5	Students welfare Fund	250	250		250	250		250	250	
6	Medical Fee	300	300		300	300		300	300	
7	E-Suvidha Fee	200	200		200	200		200	200	
8	Magazine Fee	150	150		150	150		150	150	
9	Co-curriculum/School Fest	200	200		200	200		200	200	
10	Identity Card (Per Course)	100			100			100		
11	Caution Money Refundable(per course)	5000			1000			1000		
12	Tuition Fee	4500	4500	4500	2000	2000	2000	2500	2500	2500
13	Examination fees	750	750	750	600	600	600	600	600	600
14	Degree fee (One time)	500			500			500		
	Total	14050	7450	5250	7400	4800	2600	7900	5300	3100

Project fee (Where applicable	Project fee (Where applicable in relevant Semester) 5000						
Field Work/Excursion in the relevant Semester (where applicable as curriculum)-							
Up to one week duration (Exc	Up to one week duration (Excluding boarding and lodging)						
Beyond 1 week up to 2 weeks	5	7000					
Beyond 2 weeks in multiple o	f per week						
Examination fees (ATKT)	Non-practical	300					
(Including form fee)	Having practical	350					
	Professional	450					

	Name of Course		B. Pharm			M. Pharm		D. Pharm		
		1 st Sem	Odd Sem	Even Sem	1 st Sem	Odd Sem	Even Sem	1 st Sem	Odd Sem	
S.No.	Particulars									
1	Admission Fee	800			800			800		
2	*Enrolment Fee	200			200			200		
3	Library Fee	500	500		500	500		500	500	
4	Sports Fee	600	600		600	600		600	600	
5	Students welfare Fund	250	250		250	250		250	250	
6	Medical Fee	300	300		300	300		300	300	
7	E-Suvidha Fee	200	200		200	200		250	250	
8	Magazine Fee	150	150		150	150		150	150	
9	Co-curriculum/School Fest	200	200		200	200		200	200	
10	Identity Card (Per Course)	100			100			100		
11	Caution Money Refundable(per course)	6000			6000			6000		
12	Tuition Fee	15000	15000	15000	20000	20000	20000	25000	25000	
13	Lab/Dept. Fee in Rs.	3000	3000	3000	15000	15000	15000	4000	4000	
14	Examination fees	900	900	900	900	900	900	900	900	
15	Degree fee (One time)	500			500			500		
	Total	28700	21100	18900	45700	38100	35900	39750	32150	

Note:- 1. Admission to vacant seats of M. Tech & M. Pharm (Non-GATE/ Non-GPAT) shall be done as per decision taken in the SC of AC dated 16.03.2017. Fee Structure shall be same. However non-GATE/Non-GPAT students so admitted shall be required to pay one-time of Rs. 30000.00 in addition to other fee. Note:- 2.

Project fee (Where applicable	Project fee (Where applicable in relevant Semester) 5000						
Field Work/Excursion in the relevant Semester (where applicable as curriculum)-							
Up to one week duration (Exc	luding boarding and lodging)	4000					
Beyond 1 week up to 2 weeks	5	7000					
Beyond 2 weeks in multiple o	f per week						
Examination fees (ATKT)	Non-practical	300					
(Including form fee)	Having practical	350					
	Professional	450					

	Name of Course		B. Ed		B. Ed.(S	pecial Edu	cation)		M. Ed.	
		1 st	Odd	Even	1 st	Odd	Even	1 st	Odd	Even
		Sem	Sem	Sem	Sem	Sem	Sem	Sem	Sem	Sem
S.No.	Particulars									
1	Admission Fee	800			800			800		
2	*Enrolment Fee	200			200			200		
3	Library Fee	500	500		500	500		500	500	
4	Sports Fee	600	600		600	600		600	600	
5	Students welfare Fund	250	250		250	250		250	250	
6	Medical Fee	300	300		300	300		300	300	
7	E-Suvidha Fee	200	200		200	200		200	200	
8	Magazine Fee	150	150		150	150		150	150	
9	Co-curriculum/School Fest	200	200		200	200		200	200	
10	Identity Card (Per Course)	100			100			100		
11	Caution Money Refundable(per course)	6000			6000			6000		
12	Tuition Fee	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	6000	6000	6000
13	Lab/Dept. Fee in Rs.	2000	2000	2000	1000	1000	1000	2000	2000	2000
14	Examination fees	900	900	900	900	900	900	900	900	900
15	Degree fee (One time)	500			500			500		
	Total	17700	10100	7900	16700	9100	6900	18700	11100	8900

Project fee (Where applicable	Project fee (Where applicable in relevant Semester) 5000						
Field Work/Excursion in the relevant Semester (where applicable as curriculum)-							
Up to one week duration (Exc	Up to one week duration (Excluding boarding and lodging) 4000						
Beyond 1 week up to 2 weeks	5	7000					
Beyond 2 weeks in multiple o	f per week						
Examination fees (ATKT)	Non-practical	300					
(Including form fee)	Having practical	350					
	Professional	450					

Fees Structure From Academic Session 2017-18

	Name of Course		B. P. Ed.		M. P. Ed				
		1 st Sem	Odd Sem	Even Sem	1 st Sem	Odd Sem	Even Sem		
S.No.	Particulars								
1	Admission Fee	800			800				
2	*Enrolment Fee	200			200				
3	Library Fee	500	500		500	500			
4	Sports Fee	600	600		600	600			
5	Students welfare Fund	250	250		250	250			
6	Medical Fee	300	300		300	300			
7	E-Suvidha Fee	200	200		200	200			
8	Magazine Fee	150	150		150	150			
9	Co-curriculum/School Fest	200	200		200	200			
10	Identity Card (Per Course)	100			100				
11	Caution Money Refundable(per course)	6000			6000				
12	Tuition Fee	5000	5000	5000	6000	6000	6000		
13	Lab/Dept. Fee in Rs.	2000	2000	2000	2500	2500	2500		
14	Examination fees	900	900	900	900	900	900		
15	Degree fee (One time)	500			500				
	Total	17700	10100	7900	19200	11600	9400		

Note:- 1.

Project fee (Where applicable	Project fee (Where applicable in relevant Semester) 5000								
Field Work/Excursion in the relevant Semester (where applicable as curriculum)-									
Up to one week duration (Excluding boarding and lodging) 4000									
Beyond 1 week up to 2 weeks	5	7000							
Beyond 2 weeks in multiple o	f per week								
Examination fees (ATKT)	Non-practical	300							
(Including form fee)	(Including form fee) Having practical								
	Professional								

	Name of Course		BA-LLB		E	B. Com-LLI	3	В	. Sc. Forestr	Y
		1 st Sem	Odd Sem	Even Sem	1 st Sem	Odd Sem	Even Sem	1 st Sem	Odd Sem	Even Sem
S.No.	Particulars									
1	Admission Fee	800			800			800		
2	*Enrolment Fee	200			200			200		
3	Library Fee	500	500		500	500		500	500	
4	Sports Fee	600	600		600	600		600	600	
5	Students welfare Fund	250	250		250	250		250	250	
6	Medical Fee	300	300		300	300		300	300	
7	E-Suvidha Fee	200	200		200	200		200	200	
8	Magazine Fee	150	150		150	150		150	150	
9	Co-curriculum/School Fest	200	200		200	200		200	200	
10	Identity Card (Per Course)	100			100			100		
11	Caution Money Refundable(per course)	6000			6000			5000		
12	Tuition Fee	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	5000	4000	4000	4000
13	Lab/Dept. Fee in Rs.	1500	1500	1500	1500	1500	1500			
14	Examination fees	900	900	900	900	900	900	750	750	750
15	Degree fee (One time)	500			500			500		
	Total	17200	9600	7400	17200	9600	7400	13550	6950	4750

Project fee (Where applicable in relevant Semester)		5000	
Field Work/Excursion in the relevant Semester (where applicable as curriculum)-			
Up to one week duration (Excluding boarding and lodging)		4000	
Beyond 1 week up to 2 weeks		7000	
Beyond 2 weeks in multiple of per week			
Examination fees (ATKT)	Non-practical	300	
(Including form fee)	Having practical	350	
	Professional	450	

Fees Structure From Academic Session 2017-18

	Name of Course	B.Tech		M.Tech			
		1 st Sem	Odd. Sem	Even Sem	1 st Sem	Odd Sem	Even Sem
S.No.	Particulars						
1	Admission Fee	800			800		
2	*Enrolment Fee	200			200		
3	Library Fee	500	500		500	500	
4	Sports Fee	600	600		600	600	
5	Students welfare Fund	250	250		250	250	
6	Medical Fee	300	300		300	300	
7	E-Suvidha Fee	200	200		200	200	
8	Magazine Fee	150	150		150	150	
9	Co-curriculum/School Fest	200	200		200	200	
10	Identity Card (Per Course)	100			100		
11	Caution Money Refundable(per course)	6000			6000		
12	Tuition Fee	15000	15000	15000	20000	20000	20000
13	Lab/Dept. Fee in Rs.	3000	3000	3000	10000	10000	10000
14	Examination fees	900	900	900	900	900	900
15	Degree fee (One time)	500			500		
	Total	28700	21100	18900	40700	33100	30900

Note:- 1. Admission to vacant seats of M. Tech & M. Pharm (Non-GATE/ Non-GPAT) shall be done as per decision taken in the SC of AC dated 16.03.2017. Fee Structure shall be same. However non-GATE/Non-GPAT students so admitted shall be required to pay one-time of Rs. 30000.00 in addition to other fee. Note:- 2.

Project fee (Where applicable in relevant Semester)		5000
Field Work/Excursion in the relevant Semester (where applicable as curriculum)-		
Up to one week duration (Excluding boarding and lodging)		4000
Beyond 1 week up to 2 weeks		7000
Beyond 2 weeks in multiple of per week		
Examination fees (ATKT)	Non-practical	300
(Including form fee)	Having practical	350
	Professional	450

	Name of Course	M.C.A.			
		1 st Sem	Odd Sem	Even Sem	
S.No.	Particulars				
1	Admission Fee	800			
2	*Enrolment Fee	200			
3	Library Fee	500	500		
4	Sports Fee	600	600		
5	Students welfare Fund	250	250		
6	Medical Fee	300	300		
7	E-Suvidha Fee	200	200		
8	Magazine Fee	150	150		
9	Co-curriculum/School Fest	200	200		
10	Identity Card (Per Course)	100			
11	Caution Money Refundable(per course)	6000			
12	Tuition Fee	10000	10000	10000	
13	Lab/Dept. Fee in Rs.	2500	2500	2500	
14	Examination fees	900	900	900	
15	Degree fee (One time)	500			
	Total	23200	15600	13400	

Note:- 1. Students of MCA will have to pay an additional amount of Rs. 5000.00 as Project fee in the relevant Semester, if they have Project in their curriculum.

Note:- 2.

Project fee (Where applicable in relevant Semester)		5000
Field Work/Excursion in the relevant Semester (where applicable as curriculum)-		
Up to one week duration (Excluding boarding and lodging)		4000
Beyond 1 week up to 2 weeks		7000
Beyond 2 weeks in multiple of per week		
Examination fees (ATKT)	Non-practical	300
(Including form fee)	Having practical	350
	Professional	450